1
© 2018 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Publication No.
Eaton Electric Limited,
Great Marlings, Butterfield, Luton
Beds, LU2 8DL, UK.
Tel: + 44 (0)1582 723633 Fax: + 44 (0)1582 422283

fitted with a mating connector and free ends the other, for connection
to the system card.
Cable ordering code
CABDYN20-0.5		  0.5m cable
CABDYN20-1		  1.0m
CABDYN20-2		  2.0m
CABDYN20-3		  3.0m
CABDYN20-5		  5.0m
CABDYN20-8		  8.0m
CABDYN20-10		  10m
CABDYN20-15		  15m
CABDYN20-20		  20m
CABDYN20-25		  25m
CABDYN20-30		  30m
DESCRIPTION
For use when the IS interfaces are remotely mounted from the control
system, this series of cable connected FTAs provide a simple plug/
socket connection method for IS field devices to any control system.